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U-19 Championship
2023/24 25th round, Match #195

Friday, 20.04.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

0 : 0

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

71 Surkis Viacheslav
3 Balaba Nazar (C)
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
20 Husiev Oleksii
6 Kotukha Ivan
18 Salenko Roman
8 Bilyi Davyd
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
10 Matkevych Andrii
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
12 Kiblytskyi Serhii
9 Lobko Vitalii
13 Korobov Maksym
15 Dykyi Denys
16 Yanchyshyn Nazar
17 Kalyn Vladyslav
19 Pashko Kyrylo
37 Tsarenko Anton
25 Kolomiiets Fedir

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Zaichenko Denys
2 Mezentsev Vladyslav
4 Checher Danyil (C)
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
21 Koberniuk Kiril
10 Rasko Mykhailo
17 Bilokon Danil
20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
6 Kramar Vladyslav
7 Hrokholskyi Artem
27 Ivanov Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Drobot Artur
15 Danyliuk Maksym
16 Boichuk Ihor
9 Rybak Vladislav
8 Zakharov Bohdan
18 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
26
23 Korniiets Nazar
3 Dashkovets Artem
14 Kolosiuk Mykola
5 Vashkeba Yurii

Coach
Lytovchenko Hennadii

Referee:
Chekita Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #195
Friday, 20.04.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 14°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 : 0 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
20' 20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii

20 Husiev Oleksii 33'

11 Ponomarenko Matvii
9 Lobko Vitalii 61'

8 Bilyi Davyd
37 Tsarenko Anton 64'

18 Salenko Roman 69'

10 Matkevych Andrii
17 Kalyn Vladyslav 73'

84' 20 Mykytiuk Yevhenii
16 Boichuk Ihor

86' 21 Koberniuk Kiril

90+4' 11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
3 Dashkovets Artem

90+4' 27 Ivanov Oleksandr
8 Zakharov Bohdan

4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav 90+4'

22 Osypenko Kyrylo 90+5'

90+5' 6 Kramar Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


